01/28/2003

AGENDA ITEM 6

Consider approving a line item transfer for Sheriffs Office:

From:  0100-0560-005700
0100-0560-003530
0100-0560-004052

To: 0100-0560-004231
0100-0560-004210
0100-0560-003010

Moved: Commissioner Boatright

Seconded: Judge Doerfler:

Vehicles
Investigative Supplies
Crime Prevention
Travel

Internet Services
Computer Equipment

Motion: To approve line item transfer for Sheriffs Office.

Vote: 5-0

< Attachment >

9,500.00
95.00
1,439.00
9,500.00
95.00
1,439.00
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